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$285,000

14901 SW 4TH ST # 9A, PEMBROKE PINES FL
33027
https://staging1.bravoregroup.com

Spacious 2BR/2BA in the Heart of Pembroke Pines! Well-maintained
unit featuring high volume ceilings and a split-bedroom floor plan.
Main bedroom has generous walk-in closet. This unit has a split-
bedroom layout. Separate living and dining areas offer flexible use
of space. Full-size washer and dryer located in a dedicated laundry
room. Extra storage within building […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Condo

• For Sale

• Active

• 900 sq ft
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Property Features
Date added: Added 6 months ago Category: For Sale

Type: Condo Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Area: 900 sq ft Year built: 1971

Subdivision Name: GOLF MANOR BLDG A CONDO Association: Yes

Original List Price: 285000 County: Broward County

DOM: 52 Bathrooms Full: 2

Lot Size: 0 sq ft Pets Allowed: Yes

MLS ID: A11823514 Association Fee: $286

Building Details
Building Area Total: 900 sq ft StoriesTotal: 2

Year Built Details: Resale Parking Features: 1 Space, Additional Spaces Available

Security Features: No Security View: Garden View

Building Name: $0 Construction Materials: Concrete Block Construction

Accessibility Features: Accessible Entry Level: 2

Amenities & Features
Appliances: Electric Water Heater, Electric Range,
Refrigerator

Cooling Yes/ No: Yes

Cooling: Central Air Exterior Features: Open Balcony

View Yes / No: Yes Patio & Porch Features: Open
Balcony

Architectural Style: Corner Unit Heating: Electric

Flooring: Tile, Vinyl
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Nearby Schools
High School: Hollywood Hl High Middle Or Junior School: Pines

Elementary School: Pembroke Pines

Miscellaneous
Structure Type: Condo 1-4 Stories, Condo Association Amenities: None

Listing Courtesy of: Skyline Trust Realty,
Inc

Laundry Features: Washer/Dryer Hook-Up,
Common Area

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: Primary Bath Tub


